
Department JUOIClARY 
Agency· SUPREME COURT 
Operating Urvt: 
Organization Code (UACS): 29-001....00-00000 
Funding Source Code. 206454 

ApproVed Budget 

Adjustments 
Program/Activity/Project P/AJP) and Account Trtfe I UACS Code j Approved Budgeted I (Transfer to 

Revenue , (from) 

I. Agency Approved Budget 
General administration and Support 

General administration and Supervision 
PAP 

PS 
MOOE 

co 
SUB-TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

50100000 
50200000 
50600000 

1,766,870,591.99 
583,001,129.00 

16,343,734.83 
2,366,215,455.82 

2,366,215,455.82 

Realignment) 

(579,026.40) 
33,700.00 

(545,326.40 

1545,326.40) 

Adjusted Budgeted 
Revenue 

5=3+(-)4 

1,766,870,591.99 
582,422, 102.60 

16.377,434.83 
2,365,670,129.42 

2,365,670,129.42 

1st 

Quarter 

ending 

March 31 

635,499,885.92 
156,614,604.97 

1,349,781.13 
793,464,272.02 

793,464272.02 

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 
As of th~ Quarter Ending September 30, 2018 

Bud et Utiftzation 
2nd 3rd 4'1 

·1 

1st 

Quarter Quarter Quarter 
Total 

Quarter 

ending ending endinff ending 

June 30 Seot. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 

10=(6+7+8+9) 11 

419,897,069.24 711,473,636.83 1,766,870,591.99 SJS,499,885.92 
164,090,357.34 168,016,113.76 488,721,076.07 155,293,999.06 

2,190.430.48 344,893.22 3,885.104.83 1,307,031.13 
58&,177 857.06 879,834,643.81 2,259,476,n2.89 792.100,916.11 

586,177,857.06 879,834,643.81 2,259,476,772.89 792,100,916.11 

Oisbu~ements 

2nd 3rd 4'1 

Quarter Quarter Quarter 

endiog ending encf1119 

June 30 Seot. 30 Dec. 31 

12 13 14 

419,897,06924 711,473,636.83 
161,889,084.39 165,791,50123 

2,233,180.48 68,598.22 
584,019,334.11 877,333,736.28 

584,019,334.11 _ - 8!7 ,333,736.28 

Total 

15=(11+1?+13+14) 

1,766,870,591.Sg 
482,974,584.68 

3,608,809.83 
2,253,453,986.50 

2,253,453,986.50 

Approved by: 

Unutilized Budget 

16=(5-10) 

93,701,026.53 
12.492,330 00 

106,193,356.53 

106,193,356.53 

c~.f~ 
Deputy Clerk of Court and 
Fiscal Management and Budget <;>ffic 

FAR No. 2 

BALANCES 
Unpaid Obligations 

(10-15}=(17+18) 

I Not.,.et.Oueand 
Due and Oemandable Demandable 

17 I 18 

2,011,138.82 I 3,738,952.57 
276.295.00 

2,011,138.82 I 4,01s,241.sr 

2,011,138.82 I 4,015,247.57 

(0.00) 




