STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2018

Department: Agency:	JUDICIARY SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit:	
Organization Code (UACS):	29-001-00-00000
Funding Source Code:	206454

. .

		UACS Code	Approved Budget		Budget Utilization					Disbursements					BALANCES			
Program/Activity/Project P/A/P)	VA/P) and Account Title		Approved Budgeted Revenue	Adjustments (Transfer to (from) Realignment)	Adjusted Budgeted Revenue	1st Quarter ending	2nd - Quarter ending	3rd Quarter ending	4th Quarter ending Dec. 31	Total	1st Quarter ending March 31	2nd Quarter ending June 30	3rd Quarter ending Sept, 30	4th Quarter ending Dec. 31	Total	Unutilized Budget	Unpaid Obligations (10-15) = (17+18)	
																	Due and Demandable	Not yet Oue and Demandable
						March 31	June 30	Sept. 30										
1		2	3	4	5=3+(-)4	6	7	8	9	10=(6+7+8+9)	11	12	13	14	15=(11+12+13+14)	16=(5-10)	17	18
I. Agency Approved Budget General administration and S General administration a PAP		60400000	4 766 979 594 99	-	1,765,870,591.99			744 475 535 63								•		
PS MOOE		50100000 50200000	1,766,870,591.99 583,001,129.00	(579,026.40)	582,422,102.60	635,499,885.92 156,614,604.97	419,897,069.24 164,090,357.34	711,473,636.83 168,016,113.76	-	1,766,870,591.99 488,721,076.07	635,499,885.92 155,293,999.06	419,897,069.24 161,889,084.39	711,473,636.83 165,791,501.23	-	1,766,870,591.99 482,974,584.68	93,701,026,53	- 2,017,738.82	3,738,952.57
co		50600000	16,343,734.83	33,700.00	16,377,434.83	1,349,781.13	2,190,430.48	344,893.22		3,885,104.83	1,307,031.13	2,233,180.48	68,598.22	-	3,608,809.83	12,492,330.00		276,295.00
	SUB-TOTAL		2,366,215,455.82	(545,326.40)	2,365,670,129.42	793,464,272.02	586,177,857.06	879,834,643.81	-	2,259,476,772.89	792,100,916.11	584,019,334.11	877,333,736.28	•	2,253,453,986.50	106,193,356.53	2,017,738.82	4,015,247.57
	GRAND TOTAL		2,366,215,455.82	(545,326.40)	2,365,670,129.42	793,464,272.02	5 86,177,857.06	879,834,643.81	-	2,259,476,772.89	792,100,916.11	584,019,334.11	877,333,736.28	-	2,253,453,986.50	106,193,356.53	2,017,738.82	4,015,247.57
			-	<u> </u>		-	-	-	-	-			-	-	-		(0.00)	

Certified Correct mu LILIANNE E

. .

.

Approved by:

.

COR Deputy Clerk of Court and Chief of Offi Fiscal Management and Budget Office Chief of Offi

FAR No. 2